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Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

05/10/21
13/10/21
22/10/21
13/10/21
18/10/21
29/10/21
29/10/21
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29/10/21
29/10/21
12/10/21
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05/10/21
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Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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29/10/21
29/10/21
29/10/21
29/10/21
05/10/21
29/10/21
29/10/21
29/10/21



Expense Type

Medical Engineering Services
Computer Software / Licence Fees
Computer Software / Licence Fees
Legal Fees

Capital Non Pay Costs

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Capital Non Pay Costs

Property Expenses Scheme (PES)

Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)

CNST Contributions
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Anti-TNF Drugs

Clinical Services
Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services
Laboratory External Tests
Software Support

Clinical Services

Clinical Services
Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services
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Expense Area

ESTATES

IMT DEPARTMENT
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CAPITAL EXPENDITURE
ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
CLINICAL SERVICES
CLINICAL SERVICES
VETERANS CENTRE
VETERANS CENTRE

ANTI TNF
RHEUMATOLOGY
RHEUMATOLOGY
ARTHROPLASTY
THERAPIES

ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
PHARMACY

TUMOUR

PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
PATHOLOGY

IMT DEPARTMENT
SPINAL

PAEDIATRICS

PRE OP ASSESSMENT
PATHOLOGY
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
THERAPIES

TRAUMA

UPPER LIMB

SPINAL INJURIES
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Miscellaneous Medical Tests SOOS (APCS)
Supplies/Purchasing service CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Payroll service CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY
Rates ESTATES

Capital Non Pay Costs E-JOB PLANNING

Capital Non Pay Costs E-JOB PLANNING

Capital Non Pay Costs E-JOB PLANNING
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Supplier Transaction Number
ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD ARMI1911060

BIG HAND LTD INV-BLTD-01933

BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP UK LTD 818971
CAPSTICKS SOLICITORS 515577
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD INV002255

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 16435101
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 16439621
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 16443165
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 16443254
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 16443255
EDF ENERGY 10620716
EDF ENERGY 10623556
EDF ENERGY 10683754
GETINGE LTD 3129116153
NHS RESOLUTION SICX406677

NHS RESOLUTION SICX406677

NHS RESOLUTION SICX406677

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m410309.dat-06-sep-21
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411009.dat-13-sep-21

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

PAVE AWAYS LTD

PAVE AWAYS LTD

POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

Page 5

m411709_v2.dat-20-sep-21
m412409.dat-27-sep-21
9522000826
9522000850
00-498
00-499
1013
991
898754
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299
10143299

Amount
87956.29
32392.07
137332.2
34132.44

45519.6
33958.98
31995.32

(43,224.77)

(45,140.82)
35182.32

(45,475.85)
45475.92
62724.25
57367.56

1213.5
3877.3
203038.1
95075.92
162609.25
150168.11
154746.88
133213.37
80702.68
57340.67
41748.78
480548.09
224968.74
54311.4
3515.49
3577.8
5110.43
4667.22
1006.01
1480.37
981.89
5626.83
469.34
63814.49
1736.13
2265.27
437.59
164.82
6177.74
240.2
2425.07
43279.32
5095.35
2394.92
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SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10143299 6732.5
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10143299  23230.52
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10143299 7949.55
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10143299 4854.15
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 2500000278580 OCT 21 59392
SOFTCAT INV03219263 29640
SOFTCAT INV03219266 33384
SOFTCAT INV03219267 46620
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Vat Reg Num
GB191726588
888 4178 62
823 81 82 26
GB340301321
411 8705 71
577 7048 00
577 7048 00
577 7048 00
577 7048 00
577 7048 00
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
3859786 72

290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290885854
290885854

654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
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654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
162 3474 72
491 8485 03
491 8485 03
491 8485 03
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