Department	Entity	Date
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	08/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	28/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	28/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	01/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	01/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21

Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/10/21

Expense Type Expense Area Medical Engineering Services ESTATES

Computer Software / Licence Fees IMT DEPARTMENT

Computer Software / Licence Fees CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Legal Fees CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
Capital Non Pay Costs CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

Gas **ESTATES** Gas **ESTATES** Gas **ESTATES** Gas **ESTATES** Gas **ESTATES** Electricity **ESTATES** Electricity **ESTATES** Electricity **ESTATES**

Capital Non Pay Costs

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
Property Expenses Scheme (PES)

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CNST Contributions

CUINICAL GOVERNANCE

Various consumablesVARIOUSVarious consumablesVARIOUSVarious consumablesVARIOUSVarious consumablesVARIOUS

Capital Non Pay Costs MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
Capital Non Pay Costs MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

Clinical Services CLINICAL SERVICES
Clinical Services CLINICAL SERVICES
Capital Non Pay Costs VETERANS CENTRE
Capital Non Pay Costs VETERANS CENTRE

Anti-TNF Drugs ANTI TNF

Clinical Services RHEUMATOLOGY
Miscellaneous Medical Tests RHEUMATOLOGY
Clinical Services ARTHROPLASTY
Clinical Services THERAPIES

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

Clinical Services PHARMACY
Clinical Services TUMOUR
Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS
Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS
Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY
Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT

Clinical Services SPINAL

Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS

Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT

Clinical Services PATHOLOGY

Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE

Clinical Services THERAPIES
Clinical Services TRAUMA
Clinical Services UPPER LIMB
Clinical Services SPINAL INJURIES

Miscellaneous Medical Tests SOOS (APCS)

Supplies/Purchasing service CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Payroll service CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY

Rates ESTATES

Capital Non Pay Costs E-JOB PLANNING
Capital Non Pay Costs E-JOB PLANNING
Capital Non Pay Costs E-JOB PLANNING

Supplier	Transaction Numb	oer A	mount
ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD	ARMI1911060		87956.29
BIG HAND LTD	INV-BLTD-01933		32392.07
BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP UK LTD		818971	137332.2
CAPSTICKS SOLICITORS		515577	34132.44
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD	INV002255		45519.6
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD		16435101	33958.98
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD		16439621	31995.32
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD		16443165 (43,224.77)
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD		16443254 (45,140.82)
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD		16443255	35182.32
EDF ENERGY		10620716 (45,475.85)
EDF ENERGY		10623556	45475.92
EDF ENERGY		10683754	62724.25
GETINGE LTD	3:	129116153	57367.56
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX406677		1213.5
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX406677		3877.3
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX406677		203038.1
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410309.dat-06-s	sep-21	95075.92
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411009.dat-13-s	sep-21	162609.25
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411709_v2.dat-	20-sep-21	150168.11
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412409.dat-27-s	sep-21	154746.88
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS	9!	522000826	133213.37
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS	9!	522000850	80702.68
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-498		57340.67
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-499		41748.78
PAVE AWAYS LTD		1013	480548.09
PAVE AWAYS LTD		991	224968.74
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD		898754	54311.4
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	3515.49
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	3577.8
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	5110.43
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	4667.22
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	1006.01
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	1480.37
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	981.89
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	5626.83
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	469.34
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	63814.49
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	1736.13
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	2265.27
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	437.59
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	164.82
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	6177.74
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	240.2
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	2425.07
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	43279.32
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	5095.35
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10143299	2394.92

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143299	6732.5
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143299	23230.52
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143299	7949.55
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10143299	4854.15
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 OCT 21	59392
SOFTCAT	INV03219263	29640
SOFTCAT	INV03219266	33384
SOFTCAT	INV03219267	46620

654939296

491 8485 03